
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Name
Eric Lim
Kelvin Ngow
Alvin Lam
Ah Leng
Youyi
Kenn Lee
Joehwee
Azalee Aiman
Alvin Sim
Ron Kon
Anthony Yeo
Faisal Ali
Cynthia Lye
Ah Bee
Weishen
YC Chong
Kai
Ericster Boon
Kelvin Yong
Joel Yeow
Wesley Chai
CK Lee
Andy Tay
Tony Ng
Bill Lee
Lawrence Chiaw
Melvin Tan
Eric Sg
Daniel Low
Roy Chan
Chen cp

Max. Laps
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17

Total Tm
10:21.803
10:09.173
10:11.087
10:19.528
10:22.375
10:19.083
10:19.727
10:23.211
10:23.827
10:25.068
10:25.303
10:28.897
10:03.151
10:04.809
10:05.515
10:06.217
10:12.775
10:13.343
10:13.352
10:16.249
10:21.161
10:21.200
10:26.506
10:27.664
10:33.931
10:07.318
10:08.511
10:09.833
10:13.240
10:14.078
10:16.123

Overall BestTm
27.682
28.115
27.686
29.490
28.723
29.316
28.511
29.590
30.005
29.641
29.733
30.162
30.120
29.338
30.141
30.617
29.075
29.584
27.495
30.784
31.562
30.244
31.319
30.128
30.936
31.295
30.016
31.259
31.100
30.194
31.554

In Session
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 4
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 1
Heat 4
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 1

State / Count
KL
KL
KL
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
PJ
Singapore
Puncak Jalil
Singapore
Indonesia
KL
JB
Singapore
JB
Singapore
Singapore
KL
Singapore
JB
JB
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
JB
JB
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
Singapore
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Pos
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Name
Cat's Farez
SL Wong
Faizal
Ricco
Anuar
Mahadir
Azalee Aizat
Marvel
Loon Lee
Sylvester
Johnson
Amri Ajis
Dylan Tham
Ahmad Shamsul
Mutakin
Noel Lim
Yan Adrian
Jeffrey
Jonathan Tan
Halim
Ah Kok
Shahrulnizam
Shaidi khalid
Jeff Jamal
Anuar Ahmad
Alif Azizi
Julia
Shah johan
Adrian Wicaksono
John Agus
BH Gan

Max. Laps
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14

7
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total Tm
10:18.967
10:21.860
10:26.033
10:26.883
10:26.949
10:31.392
10:10.205
10:15.033
10:19.683
10:20.586
10:22.334
10:22.930
10:25.351
10:04.961
10:27.918
10:35.120
10:08.623
10:23.211
3:55.776

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Overall BestTm
32.051
29.893
31.350
30.175
31.810
31.245
30.476
32.276
29.532
32.651
34.186
30.788
31.631
32.594
31.963
32.609
31.470
35.648
31.237

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Session
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 3
Heat 2
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 2
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 2
Heat 4
Heat 4
Heat 3
Heat 4
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

State / Count
JB
JB
JB
Indonesia
JB
JB
KL
JB
JB
Singapore
Singapore
KL
Singapore
KL
JB
Singapore
JB
Singapore
JB
JB
JB
KL
JB
KL
KL
KL
Singapore
KL
Indonesia
Indonesia
JB
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GP 1/8 Off-Road
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Pos
63
64
65
66

Name
Didier Perrin
Ben Panic
Jason Nugroho
Rahman

Max. Laps
0
0
0
0

Total Tm
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Overall BestTm
-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

In Session
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1
Heat 1

State / Count
Switzerland
Singapore
Indonesia
KL

Lap Paradise Inaugural Race
Qualify

GP 1/8 Off-Road
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